Ø12.58” (320
Ø3.54”
(90)
Surface mount canopy
w/integral LED driver
Power supply line
Die cast
optical housing

TA  Track Adaptor
      (1 or 2 Curcuit)
Ordering Example: SPCRN-41L-8027-N-PM-LD-1-BB
©2013 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
rev: 110613
C US
®
10 YEAR
WARRANTY
Limited
SURFACE PENDENT
• 12.58” round conical area lighting
• Die cast aluminum optical housing and lens retainer
• All die-cast components with powder coat finish
• Matching color power supply line
• Clear prismatic polycarbonate outer diffuser
• Optional downlight lens diffusers
LED SOURCE
• Field replaceable LED
• �41W / 4000lm, 80CRI / 3000K
ELECTRICAL
• Remote LED driver in canopy
• Dimmable power supply available
MOUNTING
• �Surface conopy with dual cable suspension
LABELS
• Suitable for damp location
Ø12.58” (320
Ø3.54”
(90)
Surface mount canopy
w/integral LED driver
Power supply line
Die cast
optical housing
Outer lens diffuser
Downlight lens
(see options)
Die cast
lens retainer
Dual suspension
cables
9.00”
(229)
5.31”
(135)
Variable
Length
Provided by: Construction - Nicholas Beaudin
Designed by: Construction - Villa Lighting
1
Published on: 3/1/2016 ver. 2013
Updated on: 3/1/2016 ver. 2013
	Length:
	Surface mount canopy:
	undefined:
	Outer lens diffuser:
	Ø1258 320:
	Die cast:
	Downlight lens:
	ORDERING INFO:
	CRI  COLOR:
	BEAM:
	LENS:
	DRIVER:
	FINISH:
	OPTIONS:
	SPCRN PENDENT MOUNT CORNETTO DieCast Optical Housing Prizmatic Outer Diffuser Cable SupendedRow1:
	41L  41W LED 4000 lm nomRow1: